WINNEBAGO COUNTY - 2/1/21 to 2/28/21

NAME TRANSACTION DATE POSTING DATE = AMOUNT TRANSACTION DESCRIPTION MERCHANT NAME
ANN JOHNS 02/24/2021 02/25/2021 $ 49.79 SPLIT - EASYPAG 10 POCKETS WALL FILE HOLDER MOUNTED MAIL SORTER HANGING ORCAMZN MKTP US*X52DF8RR3
ANN JOHNS 02/24/2021 02/25/2021 $ 35.99 SPLIT - VICTSING PIONEER RECHARGEABLE BLUETOOTH MOUSE, EASY-SWITCH UP TO 3 [ AMZN MKTP US*X52DF8RR3
BARBARA MORRIS 02/01/2021 02/02/2021 $  312.79 INDEED INDEED
BARBARA MORRIS 02/13/2021 02/15/2021 $ 30.84 WM SUPERCENTER #1955 WM SUPERCENTER #1955
BARBARA MORRIS 02/20/2021 02/22/2021 $ 199.90 ZOOM.US 888-799-9666 ZOOM.US 888-799-9666
BARRY GARDNER 02/10/2021 02/11/2021 $ 7.83 SPLIT - REGIONAL RATE BOX A USPS.COM CLICKNSHIP
BARRY GARDNER 02/10/2021 02/11/2021 $ 8.23 SPLIT - REGIONAL RATE BOX B USPS.COM CLICKNSHIP
BARRY GARDNER 02/10/2021 02/11/2021 $ 7.83 SPLIT - REGIONAL RATE BOX A USPS.COM CLICKNSHIP
BARRY GARDNER 02/10/2021 02/11/2021 $ 8.23 SPLIT - REGIONAL RATE BOX B USPS.COM CLICKNSHIP
BARRY GARDNER 02/10/2021 02/11/2021 $ 8.23 SPLIT - REGIONAL RATE BOX B USPS.COM CLICKNSHIP
BARRY GARDNER 02/10/2021 02/11/2021 $ 7.83 SPLIT - REGIONAL RATE BOX A USPS.COM CLICKNSHIP
BARRY GARDNER 02/10/2021 02/11/2021 $ 8.04 SPLIT - REGIONAL RATE BOX A USPS.COM CLICKNSHIP
BARRY GARDNER 02/18/2021 02/19/2021 $ 8.23 SPLIT - REGIONAL RATE BOX B USPS.COM CLICKNSHIP
BARRY GARDNER 02/18/2021 02/19/2021 $ 8.23 SPLIT - REGIONAL RATE BOX B USPS.COM CLICKNSHIP
BARRY GARDNER 02/18/2021 02/19/2021 $ 7.95 SPLIT - FLAT RATE ENVELOPE USPS.COM CLICKNSHIP
BARRY GARDNER 02/22/2021 02/23/2021 $ 652.62 SPLIT - COMPUTER SERVICE SERVRIGHT
BARRY GARDNER 02/22/2021 02/23/2021 $ - BALANCING ENTRY TAX SERVRIGHT
CORENA FIORELLO 02/01/2021 02/02/2021 $ 112.12 INDEED INDEED
CORENA FIORELLO 02/04/2021 02/05/2021 $ 8.52 CLOUDFLARE CLOUDFLARE
CORENA FIORELLO 02/04/2021 02/05/2021 $ 7.45 CLOUDFLARE CLOUDFLARE
CORENA FIORELLO 02/08/2021 02/09/2021 $ 374.75 ZOOM.US 888-799-9666 ZOOM.US 888-799-9666
CORENA FIORELLO 02/15/2021 02/16/2021 $  240.46 CLOUDFLARE CLOUDFLARE
CORENA FIORELLO 02/16/2021 02/17/2021 $ 46.29 CLOUDFLARE CLOUDFLARE
CORENA FIORELLO 02/19/2021 02/22/2021 $ 159.00 SPLIT - LIFT-AWAY THE HOME DEPOT #1928
CORENA FIORELLO 02/24/2021 02/25/2021 $ 17.55 SPLIT - SCOTT KITCHEN PAPER TOWELS (41482) WITH FAST-DRYING ABSORBENCY POCKE AMAZON.COM*B86UY10B3
CORENA FIORELLO 02/24/2021 02/25/2021 $ 17.55 SPLIT - SCOTT KITCHEN PAPER TOWELS (41482) WITH FAST-DRYING ABSORBENCY POCKE AMAZON.COM*B86UY10B3
CURTIS SHEFFIELD 02/02/2021 02/02/2021 $ 102.68 5TH TAVERN 5TH TAVERN
CURTIS SHEFFIELD 02/15/2021 02/16/2021 $ 9.99 CBS ALL ACCESS CBS ALL ACCESS
CURTIS SHEFFIELD 02/17/2021 02/18/2021 $ 3,431.00 SPLIT - MOVINGSERVICESBOXESSUPPLIES TWO MEN AND A TRUCK 06
CURTIS SHEFFIELD 02/26/2021 02/26/2021 $ (9.99) FRAUD CREDIT
CURTIS SHEFFIELD 02/26/2021 02/26/2021 $ (3,431.00) FRAUD CREDIT
CURTIS SHEFFIELD 02/26/2021 02/26/2021 $ (102.68) FRAUD CREDIT
CURTIS SHEFFIELD 02/26/2021 02/26/2021 $ (374.58) FRAUD CREDIT
CURTIS SHEFFIELD 02/26/2021 02/26/2021 $ (222.95) FRAUD CREDIT
DANIEL MAGERS 01/29/2021 02/01/2021 $ 45.76 SPLIT - +PROLINE 6M LOMM OM4 FIBREOPTIC CDW GOVT #7326970
DANIEL MAGERS 02/01/2021 02/02/2021 $ 129.26 INDEED INDEED
DANIEL MAGERS 02/10/2021 02/11/2021 $ 9.89 SPLIT - CABLE MATTERS 10GB 40GB OFNP PLENUM RATED MULTIMODE DUPLEX 50/125 OhN AMZN MKTP US*8E01J6BC3
DANIEL MAGERS 02/10/2021 02/11/2021 $ 23.98 SPLIT - ALEX TECH 50FT - 1/4 INCH SPLIT WIRE LOOM TUBING WIRE CONDUIT - BLACK AMZN MKTP US*8E01J6BC3
DANIEL MAGERS 02/10/2021 02/11/2021 $ 18.80 SPLIT - CABLE MATTERS 10GB 40GB OFNP PLENUM RATED MULTIMODE DUPLEX 50/125 ON AMZN MKTP US*8E01J6BC3
DANIEL MAGERS 02/10/2021 02/11/2021 $ 10.56 BALANCING ENTRY AMOUNT AMZN MKTP US*8E01J6BC3
DANIEL MAGERS 02/11/2021 02/12/2021 $ 5.67 SPLIT - CARRYOVER BALANCE SLACK TOB6JET9P
DANIEL MAGERS 02/11/2021 02/12/2021 $ 112.00 SPLIT - STANDARD MONTHLY PLAN STAR SLACK TOB6JET9P
DANIEL MAGERS 02/13/2021 02/15/2021 $ 29.95 SPLIT - CIO LEADERSHIP FOR CITIES AND COUNTIES - EMERGING TRENDS AND PRACTICE AMAZON.COM*3S3S00JJ3
DANIEL MAGERS 02/13/2021 02/15/2021 $ 19.95 SPLIT - SEVEN TRENDS THAT WILL TRANSFORM LOCAL GOVERNMENT THROUGH TECHNC AMAZON.COM*3S3S00JJ3
DANIEL MAGERS 02/23/2021 02/24/2021 $ 676.20 SPLIT - G2APS LOGMEIN*RESCUEASSIST
DANIEL MAGERS 02/24/2021 02/25/2021 $ 1,159.80 SPLIT - +PROLINE 7M 10GBASE-CU SFP+ DAC F/H CDW GOVT #8441505
DANIEL MAGERS 02/24/2021 02/25/2021 $  356.08 SPLIT - +PROLINE SFP+ CABLE CDW GOVT #8441505
DEBORAH GRINNELL 01/29/2021 02/01/2021 $ 818.00 SPLIT - GTS22KGNRWW THE HOME DEPOT #1956
DEBORAH GRINNELL 01/29/2021 02/01/2021 $ 25.00 SPLIT - M901 THE HOME DEPOT #1956
DEBORAH GRINNELL 02/01/2021 02/02/2021 $ 14.99 ZOOM.US 888-799-9666 ZOOM.US 888-799-9666
DEBORAH GRINNELL 02/24/2021 02/25/2021 $ 1,651.09 AMS CONSTRUCTION PARTS AMS CONSTRUCTION PARTS
DEBORAH GRINNELL 02/23/2021 02/25/2021 $ 85.00 CRIMSON RIDGE CRIMSON RIDGE
EDDIE JACKSON 02/03/2021 02/04/2021 $ 36.88 WM SUPERCENTER #5398 WM SUPERCENTER #5398
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EDDIE JACKSON
EDDIE JACKSON
EDDIE JACKSON
EMILY BEHNKE
EMILY BEHNKE
EMILY BEHNKE
EMILY BEHNKE
HELENA MONTANA
HELENA MONTANA
HELENA MONTANA
HELENA MONTANA
HELENA MONTANA
HELENA MONTANA
HELENA MONTANA
HELENA MONTANA
HELENA MONTANA
HOLLY SMALLWOOD
HOLLY SMALLWOOD
HOLLY SMALLWOOD
HOLLY SMALLWOOD
JAMES KEELER
JAMES KEELER
JAMES KEELER
JAMES KEELER
JEFFREY SMITH
JEFFREY SMITH
JENNIFER STACY
JENNIFER STACY
JOSEPH CHIARELLI
JOSEPH CHIARELLI
KATHERINE O'TOOLE
KELLY ROHRER
KELLY ROHRER
KELLY ROHRER
KELLY ROHRER
KELLY ROHRER
KELLY ROHRER
KIMBERLY ACKMANN
KIMBERLY ACKMANN
KIMBERLY ACKMANN

LINDSEY GUSTAFSON
LINDSEY GUSTAFSON

LORI GUMMOW

LORI GUMMOW

LORI GUMMOW
MELINDA IDELL
MELINDA IDELL
MELINDA IDELL
MELINDA MACIAS
MICHAEL ARMATO
MICHAEL LUNDBLADE
MICHAEL LUNDBLADE
MICHAEL LUNDBLADE
MICHAEL LUNDBLADE
MICHAEL LUNDBLADE
MICHAEL LUNDBLADE
MICHAELA BRADLEY

02/05/2021
02/08/2021
02/18/2021
01/29/2021
02/15/2021
02/16/2021
02/16/2021
01/29/2021
02/05/2021
02/05/2021
02/05/2021
02/05/2021
02/19/2021
02/19/2021
02/25/2021
02/25/2021
02/09/2021
02/09/2021
02/12/2021
02/22/2021
02/01/2021
02/01/2021
02/04/2021
02/09/2021
02/04/2021
02/18/2021
01/30/2021
01/30/2021
02/08/2021
02/11/2021
02/03/2021
02/04/2021
02/04/2021
02/14/2021
02/24/2021
02/24/2021
02/23/2021
01/31/2021
01/30/2021
02/05/2021
01/28/2021
02/08/2021
02/10/2021
02/10/2021
02/23/2021
02/23/2021
02/23/2021
02/23/2021
02/24/2021
01/30/2021
02/02/2021
02/11/2021
02/12/2021
02/19/2021
02/19/2021
02/24/2021
02/10/2021

02/08/2021
02/09/2021
02/19/2021
02/01/2021
02/16/2021
02/17/2021
02/17/2021
02/01/2021
02/08/2021
02/08/2021
02/08/2021
02/08/2021
02/22/2021
02/22/2021
02/25/2021
02/25/2021
02/11/2021
02/11/2021
02/12/2021
02/22/2021
02/03/2021
02/03/2021
02/05/2021
02/09/2021
02/05/2021
02/19/2021
02/01/2021
02/01/2021
02/09/2021
02/15/2021
02/04/2021
02/04/2021
02/04/2021
02/15/2021
02/24/2021
02/24/2021
02/24/2021
02/01/2021
02/01/2021
02/08/2021
02/01/2021
02/09/2021
02/10/2021
02/10/2021
02/24/2021
02/23/2021
02/23/2021
02/23/2021
02/25/2021
02/01/2021
02/03/2021
02/12/2021
02/15/2021
02/22/2021
02/22/2021
02/25/2021
02/11/2021

PR DDA PPN AD PPN NDAD AL ANAPAPPAPADODNDADADPLDADPADODNDNDADPADPADADDNDLNNLD PP DN NP

14.62 WAL-MART #5398
125.00 IFHS
38.41 FARM & FLEET OF LVS PR
249.99 PESI
14.99 ZOOM.US 888-799-9666
7,450.00 NADCP
600.00 NADCP
3,090.40 SPLIT - +BLACK_BOX KVM SWITCH 4P USB
430.00 SPLIT - -BLACKBOX 4PT SERVSWITCH DT PRO I
(860.00) BALANCING ENTRY AMOUNT
430.00 SPLIT - -BLACKBOX 4PT SERVSWITCH DT PRO I
(860.00) BALANCING ENTRY AMOUNT
80.00 SPLIT - 2021 NTW COMMEMORATIVE BUTTON 100 E
10.00 BALANCING ENTRY AMOUNT

WAL-MART #5398

IFHS

FARM & FLEET OF LVS PR
PESI

ZOOM.US 888-799-9666
NADCP

NADCP

CDW GOVT #7355792

CDW GOVT #7518374

CDW GOVT #7518374

CDW GOVT #7518365

CDW GOVT #7518365

SQ *CPRA - SOUTHERN CA
SQ *CPRA - SOUTHERN CA

21.98 SPLIT - DUKABEL USB TO 3.5MM JACK AUDIO ADAPTER, USB TO AUX CABLE WITH TRRS 4-IAMZN MKTP US*0M0Z25PE3

9.99 BALANCING ENTRY AMOUNT
55.98 VERIZON WRLS 00673-01
27.99 VERIZON WRLS 00673-01

175.76 EQF*TALX CORPORATION

AMZN MKTP US*0M0Z25PE3
VERIZON WRLS 00673-01
VERIZON WRLS 00673-01
EQF*TALX CORPORATION

26.99 SPLIT - THINK2MASTER [3 PACK] PINK PLASTIC STORAGE CLIPBOARD. | 25% HEAVIER & 25 AMZN MKTP US*O79H019D3

111.00 RED DOT STORAGE 9, LLC
174.00 MIDWEST SELF STORAGE
16.95 J2 EFAX SERVICES
237.85 SPLIT - COMCAST XFINITY
990.00 GOODWAY TECHNOLOGIES
355.35 BIOSAN LABORATORIES IN
15.99 SPLIT - BARKAN 7-12 INCH FIXED TABLET WALL MOUNT 3 LBS WHITE FIRM TABLET CLAMP
5.99 BALANCING ENTRY AMOUNT
39.93 SISTERS ON MAIN INC
58.00 CRIMSON RIDGE
77.70 CANVA* 02955-19528745
114.48 SPLIT - 8152622550,17TH CIRCUIT COURT
- BALANCING ENTRY TAX
25.00 INT*QUICKBOOKS ONLINE

RED DOT STORAGE 9, LLC
MIDWEST SELF STORAGE
J2 EFAX SERVICES
COMCAST CHICAGO
GOODWAY TECHNOLOGIES
BIOSAN LABORATORIES IN
AMZN MKTP US*Z035E8K23
AMZN MKTP US*Z035E8K23
SISTERS ON MAIN INC
CRIMSON RIDGE

CANVA* 02955-19528745
VZWRLSS*APOCC VISB
VZWRLSS*APOCC VISB
INT*QUICKBOOKS ONLINE

14.99 SPLIT - HEAVY-DUTY ADJUSTABLE 3-HOLE PUNCH - 30 SHEETS CAPACITY - 3-HOLE PUNCF AMZN MKTP US*SR9CU3LG3
19.32 SPLIT - SOUTHWORTH QUALITY BOND PAPER, 8.5" X 11", 20 LB/75 GSM, WOVE FINISH, WHI' AMZN MKTP US*SR9CU3LG3

32.97 SPLIT - AMAZON BRAND - SOLIMO GALLON FOOD STORAGE BAGS, 120 COUNT
174.95 SPLIT - ADIR OFFICE HANGING MAGAZINE RACK -

50.00 MCLE BOARD

1,300.00 UWEX REGISTRATION

10.00 PINOS PIZZA INC
121.00 DOLLAR TREE

19.49 SPLIT - HOLMES HWF75PDQ-U WICK HUMIDIFIER FILTER

5.99 BALANCING ENTRY AMOUNT

49.50 ACCURATE BUSINESS CONT

50.19 SPLIT - WHAT TO EXPECT THE FIRST YEAR (WHAT TO EXPECT (WORKMAN PUBLISHING))
157.74 SPLIT - WHAT TO EXPECT THE FIRST YEAR (WHAT TO EXPECT (WORKMAN PUBLISHING))
150.57 SPLIT - WHAT TO EXPECT THE FIRST YEAR (WHAT TO EXPECT (WORKMAN PUBLISHING))
140.80 WAL-MART #5398
(107.85) 1A AUTO, INC.

36.74
34.40
109.99

45.98 SPLIT - 14-3 25' SE PRO CORD M01497SP02

FARM & FLEET OF ROCKFO
ROBERT BROOKE & ASSOCI
FARM & FLEET OF ROCKFO

(36.01) SPLIT - MENARD REBATE

23.67

FARM & FLEET OF ROCKFO

AMAZON.COM*HB6R147L3
AMZN MKTP US*7800T9K33
MCLE BOARD

UWEX REGISTRATION

PINOS PIZZA INC

DOLLAR TREE
AMAZON.COM*AT30V31R3
AMAZON.COM*AT30V31R3
ACCURATE BUSINESS CONT
AMAZON.COM*MO00VS4K43
AMAZON.COM*MO00VS4K43
AMAZON.COM*MO00VS4K43
WAL-MART #5398

1A AUTO, INC.

FARM & FLEET OF ROCKFO
ROBERT BROOKE & ASSOCI
FARM & FLEET OF ROCKFO
MENARDS MACHESNEY PARK
MENARDS MACHESNEY PARK
FARM & FLEET OF ROCKFO

(3.54) SPLIT - AUKEY FHPI%E\]IgEZBC%/-‘\lM, 1080P LIVE STREAMING CAMERA WITH STEREO MICROPHOM AMAZON.COM



MICHAELA BRADLEY
REBECCA PRESSON
REBECCA PRESSON
REBECCA PRESSON
REBECCA PRESSON
REBECCA PRESSON
REBECCA PRESSON
REBECCA PRESSON
REBECCA PRESSON
REBECCA PRESSON
REBECCA PRESSON
RITA BRAVO

RITA BRAVO

RITA BRAVO
RONALD DEAN
RONALD DEAN
RONALD DEAN
RONALD DEAN
RONALD DEAN
RONALD DEAN
RONALD DEAN
RONALD DEAN
RONALD DEAN
RONALD DEAN
RONALD DEAN
RONALD DEAN
RONALD DEAN
RONALD DEAN
RONALD DEAN
RONALD DEAN
RONALD DEAN
RONALD DEAN
RONALD DEAN
RONALD DEAN
RONALD DEAN
RONALD DEAN
RONALD DEAN
RONALD DEAN
RONALD DEAN
RONALD DEAN
RONALD DEAN
RONALD DEAN
RONALD DEAN
SANDRA MARTELL
SANDRA MARTELL
SANDRA MARTELL
SANDRA MARTELL
SANDRA MARTELL
SANDRA MARTELL
SANDRA MARTELL
SANDRA MARTELL
SANDRA MARTELL
SANDRA MARTELL
SANDRA MARTELL

SCOTT LEWANDOWSKI
SCOTT LEWANDOWSKI
SCOTT LEWANDOWSKI

02/19/2021
02/12/2021
02/15/2021
02/15/2021
02/18/2021
02/24/2021
02/24/2021
02/24/2021
02/24/2021
02/24/2021
02/24/2021
02/03/2021
02/11/2021
02/18/2021
01/29/2021
01/29/2021
01/29/2021
01/29/2021
02/02/2021
02/02/2021
02/04/2021
02/04/2021
02/03/2021
02/03/2021
02/03/2021
02/03/2021
02/04/2021
02/04/2021
02/04/2021
02/04/2021
02/08/2021
02/09/2021
02/09/2021
02/10/2021
02/11/2021
02/11/2021
02/16/2021
02/18/2021
02/19/2021
02/23/2021
02/24/2021
02/25/2021
02/25/2021
01/29/2021
02/01/2021
02/01/2021
02/01/2021
02/12/2021
02/12/2021
02/12/2021
02/12/2021
02/12/2021
02/12/2021
02/12/2021
02/08/2021
02/08/2021
02/08/2021

02/22/2021
02/15/2021
02/16/2021
02/16/2021
02/19/2021
02/25/2021
02/25/2021
02/25/2021
02/25/2021
02/25/2021
02/25/2021
02/04/2021
02/15/2021
02/19/2021
02/01/2021
02/01/2021
02/01/2021
02/01/2021
02/03/2021
02/03/2021
02/05/2021
02/05/2021
02/05/2021
02/05/2021
02/05/2021
02/05/2021
02/08/2021
02/08/2021
02/08/2021
02/08/2021
02/09/2021
02/10/2021
02/10/2021
02/11/2021
02/12/2021
02/12/2021
02/17/2021
02/19/2021
02/22/2021
02/24/2021
02/25/2021
02/26/2021
02/26/2021
02/01/2021
02/02/2021
02/02/2021
02/02/2021
02/15/2021
02/15/2021
02/15/2021
02/15/2021
02/15/2021
02/15/2021
02/15/2021
02/10/2021
02/10/2021
02/10/2021

R e R R R R e R R e e R R R R R R AR e R e e e ]

29.95
39.00
3.99
144.45
5.00
14.30
11.05
14.30
27.95
64.10
18.86
1,554.30
72.79
28.58
15.95
11.76
13.92
71.14
28.85
89.80
47.76
219.99
15.97
15.97
15.97
15.97
15.97
15.97
15.97
15.97
34.88
9.99
7.88
19.56
34.02
9.51
59.82
5.34
8.00
40.26
8.00
16.88
8.80
174.00
113.94
219.98
56.97
10.97
19.98
39.70
16.19
11.99
53.78
16.55
4.19
4.39
7.28

FINDRFP.COM

FOX VALLEY TECHNICAL
SPLIT - SUBSCRIPTIONS
FIRESTONE16802

IOWA JUDICIAL BRANCH 2
ROCK VALLEY CULLIGAN
ROCK VALLEY CULLIGAN
ROCK VALLEY CULLIGAN
ROCK VALLEY CULLIGAN
FIRESTONE16802
FIRESTONE16802

REI*LN RISK MNGMT
CRIMSON RIDGE
GPS*DANE COUNTY CLERK
WAL-MART #1955
WAL-MART #1955
WAL-MART #5398

DEKALB IMPLEMENT ROC
SPLIT - EXPRESS
WAL-MART #1955
WAL-MART #1955
HARBOR FREIGHT TOOLS 8
SPLIT - LOBBY SET

SPLIT - LOBBY SET

SPLIT - LOBBY SET

SPLIT - LOBBY SET

SPLIT - LOBBY SET

SPLIT - LOBBY SET

SPLIT - LOBBY SET

SPLIT - LOBBY SET
WAL-MART #1955
HARBOR FREIGHT TOOLS 1
WAL-MART #1955

WM SUPERCENTER #1955
WM SUPERCENTER #1955
WM SUPERCENTER #1955
WAL-MART #1955

WM SUPERCENTER #1955
DOLLAR TREE

WAL-MART #1955

DOLLAR TREE

WAL-MART #1955

WM SUPERCENTER #5398
WALMART.COM AZ

FINDRFP.COM

FOX VALLEY TECHNICAL
DIGITAL NEWSPAPER SUBS
FIRESTONE16802

IOWA JUDICIAL BRANCH 2
ROCK VALLEY CULLIGAN
ROCK VALLEY CULLIGAN
ROCK VALLEY CULLIGAN
ROCK VALLEY CULLIGAN
FIRESTONE16802
FIRESTONE16802

REI*LN RISK MNGMT
CRIMSON RIDGE
GPS*DANE COUNTY CLERK
WAL-MART #1955
WAL-MART #1955
WAL-MART #5398

DEKALB IMPLEMENT ROC
USPS PO 1667790521
WAL-MART #1955
WAL-MART #1955
HARBOR FREIGHT TOOLS 8
THE HOME DEPOT #1956
THE HOME DEPOT #1956
THE HOME DEPOT #1956
THE HOME DEPOT #1956
THE HOME DEPOT #1956
THE HOME DEPOT #1956
THE HOME DEPOT #1956
THE HOME DEPOT #1956
WAL-MART #1955
HARBOR FREIGHT TOOLS 1
WAL-MART #1955

WM SUPERCENTER #1955
WM SUPERCENTER #1955
WM SUPERCENTER #1955
WAL-MART #1955

WM SUPERCENTER #1955
DOLLAR TREE

WAL-MART #1955

DOLLAR TREE

WAL-MART #1955

WM SUPERCENTER #5398
WALMART.COM AZ

SPLIT - FULLWATT 264 LB CAPACITY FOLDING HAND TRUCK AND DOLLY ALUMINUM PORT/ AMZN MKTP US*SE4MM38Q3
SPLIT - RUBBERMAID COMMERCIAL PRODUCTS TRIPLE TROLLEY FOLDING HANDLE DOLLYAMZN MKTP US*SE4MM38Q3
SPLIT - FULLWATT 264 LB CAPACITY FOLDING HAND TRUCK AND DOLLY ALUMINUM PORT/ AMZN MKTP US*SE4MM38Q3

SPLIT - DECOBROS DESK SUPPLIES ORGANIZER CADDY, BLACK

AMZN MKTP US*BSOFP0C43

SPLIT - MINTRA OFFICE STENO BOOKS - (PRIMARY COLORS, 4 PADS/PACK, NARROW RULE AMZN MKTP US*BSOFP0C43
SPLIT - EX-25 AUTOMATIC HEAVY DUTY ELECTRIC STAPLER - INCLUDES STAPLES POWER AMZN MKTP US*BSOFP0C43

SPLIT - SHARPIE 1742664 PENS, FINE POINT, BLUE, 12-COUNT

AMZN MKTP US*BSOFP0C43

SPLIT - AMAZONBASICS HANGING ORGANIZER FILE FOLDERS - LETTER SIZE, ASSORTED C AMZN MKTP US*BSOFP0C43
SPLIT - POWER STRIP, BOTOTEK SURGE PROTECTOR WITH 10 AC OUTLETS AND 4 USB CF AMZN MKTP US*BSOFP0C43

SPLIT - SHARPIE PLASTIC POINT PEN, 12-COUNT (FINE POINT, BLACK)
SPLIT - 3.5X1.5 PLAST SURF VELCRO090850 BLAC
SPLIT - PAPER FILTER ST19-1500

SPLIT - DURABOND 90 25#
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AMZN MKTP US*BSOFP0C43

MENARDS MACHESNEY PARK
MENARDS MACHESNEY PARK
MENARDS MACHESNEY PARK



SCOTT LEWANDOWSKI
SCOTT LEWANDOWSKI
SCOTT LEWANDOWSKI
STACY MULLINS
STACY MULLINS
STEPHANIE BAHLING
STEPHANIE BAHLING
TAMI GORAL

THOMAS HODGES
THOMAS HODGES
TODD KISNER

TRACY ROBINSON
TROY KRUP

WILLIAM CROWLEY
WINNEBAGO COUNTY

02/12/2021
02/16/2021
02/19/2021
02/15/2021
02/15/2021
01/29/2021
02/01/2021
02/16/2021
02/01/2021
02/25/2021
02/22/2021
01/29/2021
02/01/2021
02/08/2021
02/23/2021

02/15/2021
02/18/2021
02/22/2021
02/16/2021
02/16/2021
02/01/2021
02/02/2021
02/17/2021
02/02/2021
02/26/2021
02/23/2021
02/01/2021
02/02/2021
02/09/2021
02/23/2021

22.79 SPLIT - DUR HOME SA ULTRA
24.49 SPLIT - PROCL LTX GL EXTRA
4.15 SPLIT - FIRST-CLASS LETTER

321.00 SPLIT - +CRUCIAL 8GB DDR4-2666MHZ SODIMM
2,729.10 SPLIT - +MS SLD+ OFFICESTD 2019
155.00 PRINTBOSS
123.89 INDEED
28.85 SPLIT - EXPRESS
19.95 J2 EFAX SERVICES
92.03 KANE DU-PAGE SOIL AND
161.14 INDEED
225.00 ACFE
(36,164.12) AUTO PAYMENT DEDUCTION
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SHERWIN WILLIAMS 70313
SHERWIN WILLIAMS 70313
USPS PO 1667740520

12.99 SPLIT - ANKER USB C TO HDMI ADAPTER (4K@60HZ), POWEREXPAND+ ALUMINUM PORTAE AMZN MKTP US*765F04133
109.99 SPLIT - HP 24MH FHD MONITOR - COMPUTER MONITOR WITH 23.8-INCH IPS DISPLAY (1080f AMZN MKTP US*765F04133

CDW GOVT #7334362
CDW GOVT #7399389
PRINTBOSS

INDEED

USPS PO 1667740525

J2 EFAX SERVICES
KANE DU-PAGE SOIL AND
INDEED

ACFE



